For product data sheets, www.cooperbussmann.com/DatasheetsIEC 21
Description: A range of ferrule high speed fuse links
for light rail applications in auxiliary power and distri-
bution equipment.
Technical Data:
Rated Voltage: 750Vdc
Rated Current: 5-30A (20x127mm)
35-60A (25x146mm)

(Vdc)
Rated Current
(Amps)
I2t (A2 Sec)
Watts Loss
(W)Minimum
Pre-Arc
Clearing at
750Vdc
FWK-5A20F
20x127mm
(13/18” x 5”)
gG 750
5 8.5 16 6.7
FWK-8A20F 8 50 100 8.8
FWK-10A20F 10 95 200 8.5
FWK-15A20F 15 100 240 5
FWK-20A20F 20 125 315 7.8
FWK-25A20F 25 400 1100 6.5
FWK-30A20F 30 800 2600 6.5
FWK-35A25F
25x146mm
(1” x 53/4”)
gG 750
35 1300 4300 6
FWK-40A25F 40 1600 5300 6.8
FWK-50A25F 50 3100 12000 7.3
FWK-60A25F 60 5900 24000 7.7
Dimensions - mm (in)
5-30A
146.05
(5.75")